
2. TK Salus Ba Vyžrebované 24.8.2005 o 16,00 hod. na STZ

TK Slia�
2/0

2/0
TJ Slávia Právnik Ba

1. M SR družstiev seniorov 2005 - kategória 60+

o 3. - 4. miesto finále
Slávia Univerzita Košice

TJ Slávia Právnik Ba

TK Slia�

B1

TJ Slávia Právnik Bratislava, 17. - 18. 9. 2005 B2

3.

4.

S1

V1

Slávia Univ. Košice

TJ Slávia Právnik Ba

TK Univ. Košice

0/2

2/0 2/0

TK Salus Bratislava

Slávia Univ.Košice

TJ Slávia Právnik Ba

TK Salus Ba

TK Slia�

0/2


